
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Date Recorded= 1985;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501100000
09420

01/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY, ALEX
F. & BRENDA

10 877

198501110000
11080

01/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES H&P DEVT INC 14 538

198503050000
49600

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

19 814

198503290000
70260

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

11 442

198503290000
70330

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

11 443

198503290000
70370

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

11 439

198503290000
70450

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

11 441

198503290000
70530

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

11 440

198503290000
71190

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE H.S. RHODES
DBA RHODES
CO

22 413

198504050000
76930

04/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RHODEN,
TAMMIE
RENEE

11 486

198505020000
97210

05/02/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

11 728

198507160001
54100

07/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALLETTA,
ANTHONY &
JENNI

12 324

198507180001
56090

07/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
JAMES A. &
BRENDA

34 525

198507220001
58390

07/22/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

34 909

198508070001
71280

08/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRIFFITH,
DEBORAH
ANN

12 460



198512090002
73690

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 63

198512090002
72700

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 61

198502080000
31430

02/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRE,
SCOTT

11 69

198505090001
01190

05/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, LEE 11 769

198508050001
69060

08/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARKER,
DALE &
LOUISE C.

36 553

198508070001
72050

08/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAILEY, ALEX
F. & BRENDA

12 461

198509230002
09930

09/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

42 210

198510110002
24480

10/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

12 805

198511040002
42510

11/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, LARRY &
CHERYL ETAL

47 575

198511040002
42800

11/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MICKEY & RO-
ETAL

47 574

198510280002
37610

10/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKET
CONSULTANT
S INC

12 954

198502250000
43480

02/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER,
BERNICE
ANNETTE

18 834 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
433, PAGE 23
& 24

198503050000
49740

03/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

19 814 7 95 Lot#:56 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 7TH
SECTOR

198503060000
50530

03/06/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTO,
PHILLIP &
MARY

19 989 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 975
& 976

198503270000
68550

03/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

22 170 7 95 Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 7TH
SECTOR


