Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0); Name=	1ST AME	RICAN BA	NK PELH	AM; Date	Recorded=	: 1985;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501100000 09420	01/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, ALEX F. & BRENDA	10	877				·
198501110000 11080	01/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	H&P DEVT INC	14	538				
198503050000 49600	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	19	814				
198503290000 70260	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	11	442				
198503290000 70330	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	11	443				
198503290000 70370	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	11	439				
198503290000 70450	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	11	441				
198503290000 70530	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	11	440				
198503290000 71190	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	H.S. RHODES DBA RHODES CO	22	413				
198504050000 76930	04/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RHODEN, TAMMIE RENEE	11	486				
198505020000 97210	05/02/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	11	728				
198507160001 54100	07/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALLETTA, ANTHONY & JENNI	12	324				
198507180001 56090	07/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, JAMES A. & BRENDA	34	525				
198507220001 58390	07/22/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	34	909				
198508070001 71280	08/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRIFFITH, DEBORAH ANN	12	460				

198512090002 73690	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	63			
198512090002 72700	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	61			
198502080000 31430	02/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRE, SCOTT	11	69			
198505090001 01190	05/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, LEE	11	769			
198508050001 69060	08/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARKER, DALE & LOUISE C.	36	553			
198508070001 72050	08/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAILEY, ALEX F. & BRENDA	12	461			
198509230002 09930	09/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	42	210			
198510110002 24480	10/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	12	805			
198511040002 42510	11/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, LARRY & CHERYL ETAL	47	575			
198511040002 42800	11/04/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MICKEY & RO- ETAL	47	574			
198510280002 37610	10/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKET CONSULTANT S INC	12	954			
198502250000 43480	02/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER, BERNICE ANNETTE	18	834			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 433, PAGE 23 & 24
198503050000 49740	03/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	19	814	7	95	Lot#:56 Book:7 Pg:95 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 7TH SECTOR
198503060000 50530	03/06/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTO, PHILLIP & MARY	19	989			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 975 & 976
198503270000 68550	03/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	22	170	7	95	Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:95 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 7TH SECTOR